Bright Scholars’ Academy '
Sirsaganj ‘
Academic Calendar (2023-24)

Date Day Activities, Exams, Festivals and Holidays
03.04.2023 Monday New Session Start (2023-24)
14.04.2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti
12.05.2023 Saturday Summer Vacations Start
25.06.2023 Sunday End of Summer Vacations
26.06.2023 Friday School Re-open After Summer Vacations
12.07.2023 Saturday Essay Competition
29.07.2023 Saturday Muharram
14.07.2023 Friday Periodic Test — I from class 1*' to 127
24.07.2023 Saturday PTM -1
15.08.2023 Monday Independence Day .

31.08.2023 Tuesday Raksha Bandhan
07.09.2023 Thursday Janmashtami
05.09.2023 Tuesday Inter House English Declamation Competition from class 5 to 12"
28.09.2023 Thursday Eid-E-Milad
09.10.2023 Monday First Term Exam Start (1 to 12%)
23.10.2023 Tuesday Durga Navami
24.10.2023 Tuesday Dussehra
28.10.2023 Saturday PTM -2
11.11.2023 Saturday Dhanteras
12.11.2023 Sunday Narak Chaturdashi
13.11.2023 Monday Deepawali
14.11.2023 Tuesday Govardhan Pooja
15.11.2023 Wedneésday Bhai Dooj
27.11.2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti
29.11.2023 Wednesday " Story Narrating Competition (4" to 12th)
11.12.2023 Monday Periodic Test —2 (1% to 12™)
23.12.2023 Saturday PTM -3
01.01.2024 Monday Winter Vacations Start
08.01.2024 Monday Re-open School After Winter Vacations
14.01.2024 Saturday Makar Sankranti
16.01.2024 Monday Pre-Board — class 10" & 12"
26.01.2023 Thursday Republic Day
27.01.2024 Saturday PTM -4
29.02.2024 Monday Annual Examination for class 1% to 12"
08.03.2024 Friday Maha Shivratri
24,03.2024 Sunday Holika Dahan
25.03.2024 Monday Holi - v
26.03.2024 Tuesday Bhai Dooj
30.03.2024 Saturday PTM — 5 & Report Card Distribution
31.03.2023 Sunday End of Session (2023-24)
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